
Namn Klass Klubb tr1 ta1 p1 tr2 ta2 p2 tr3 ta3 tr4 ta4 tr5 ta5 tr6 ta6 tr7 ta7 tr8 ta8 sum tr sum ta sum p stm
1 Dan Evander B1 Piteå pk 4 3 15 5 5 20 6 6 3 3 6 4 5 4 5 5 5 5 39 35 35

1 Arnold Lindbäck B2 Lueå Pistolklubb 5 5 13 4 4 15 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 6 6 6 41 41 28
2 Ola Forsberg B2 Lpk 5 5 18 6 6 18 6 6 4 4 6 5 4 3 6 6 4 4 41 39 36
3 Tryggve AhlströmB2 SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 3 3 8 1 1 2 5 5 1 1 2 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 23 23 10

1 Veronika Ferdén B3 Luleå Pistolklubb 6 6 26 6 6 26 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 45 52 S
2 Robert Eklund B3 SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 6 6 28 6 6 20 5 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 45 48 S
3 Göran Lindblad B3 SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 6 6 26 6 6 22 6 6 5 5 5 4 6 6 6 6 6 6 46 45 48 B
4 Stefan Eriksson B3 Sjpk luleå 6 6 26 6 6 19 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 6 46 44 45 B
5 Andreas Möller B3 Jokkmokks pistolklubb 6 6 18 5 5 13 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 43 43 31 B
6 Bo-Göran SkarpsvärdB3 Boden SSK 6 6 18 6 6 20 5 5 6 6 4 4 4 3 6 6 5 5 42 41 38 B
7 Thomas LundkvistB3 SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 6 6 13 6 6 15 6 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 42 41 28 B
8 Leif Lundberg B3 PPK 5 5 15 4 4 13 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 42 40 28 B
9 Mats Jönslars B3 Kalix Pistolskyttar 6 6 19 6 6 19 4 4 6 6 4 2 4 3 6 6 6 6 42 39 38 B

10 Håkan Björklund B3 Bssk 6 6 21 6 6 20 3 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 40 39 41
11 Christer Willman B3 SJ Pistolkubb 3 3 7 6 6 16 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 38 36 23
12 Markus DannbergB3 PPK 6 6 26 6 6 25 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 1 1 1 1 37 35 51
13 Anders Nilsson B3 SJPK 5 5 16 5 5 12 4 3 4 4 5 3 2 2 5 5 6 6 36 33 28
14 Kim Nilsson B3 Gällivare PK 6 6 15 5 5 15 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 31 30 30

1 Ronnie Erlingbo C1 Bssk 6 4 23 4 4 12 5 5 6 6 6 5 4 4 6 6 4 4 41 38 35
2 Dan Evander C1 Piteå pk 6 4 15 6 6 16 1 1 5 5 3 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 38 33 31
3 Robert Postila C1 LPK 4 4 10 5 5 10 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 3 37 36 20
4 Samuel Hedlund C1 SJPK 4 3 17 4 4 11 2 2 6 6 6 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 35 33 28
5 Andreas Nilsson C1 Bssk 2 2 6 6 6 23 3 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 6 6 34 32 29
6 Arian Majid C1 pk kornet 1 1 1 4 4 11 5 5 5 5 6 3 4 3 5 5 4 4 34 30 12
7 Peter Olofsson C1 SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 4 2 12 3 3 10 4 4 5 5 5 3 3 3 6 5 2 2 32 27 22
8 Anders Erickson C1 SJPK 1 1 2 3 3 4 1 1 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 5 5 26 21 6
9 Gustav lood starkC1 Sjpk 2 2 3 4 4 10 3 2 3 3 2 1 2 2 6 3 2 2 24 19 13

10 Robert Backman C1 Sjpk 4 3 11 4 4 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 10 17



1 Mikael Nilsson C2 Sjpk 6 6 24 5 5 19 6 4 6 6 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 5 45 38 43 B
2 Mikael persson C2 Sjpk 6 3 16 6 6 23 6 3 6 6 5 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 41 30 39
3 Daniel Gard C2 SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 6 6 16 4 4 11 5 5 6 6 4 4 6 6 4 3 5 5 40 39 27
4 Mangnus JohanssonC2 LPK 5 5 15 4 4 8 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 6 6 40 39 23
5 Krister E C2 SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 4 4 11 4 4 11 5 4 6 6 3 3 5 4 5 4 6 6 38 35 22
6 Mikael HenrikssonC2 SJ pk 5 5 9 3 3 6 5 4 5 5 6 3 4 3 6 6 4 4 38 33 15
7 Peder Larsson C2 SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 3 3 7 2 2 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 35 34 13
8 Joachim AnderssonC2 SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 5 5 18 4 4 16 4 4 5 5 4 3 3 3 6 6 3 3 34 33 34
9 Tobjörn Töyrä C2 SJPK Luleå 6 6 25 5 5 10 6 6 5 5 3 3 1 1 4 4 3 3 33 33 35

10 Tryggve AhlströmC2 SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 4 4 9 4 4 8 3 3 5 5 3 2 3 3 6 5 5 5 33 31 17
11 Kristian LehtonenC2 SJ pk 5 5 18 2 2 8 5 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 4 4 32 32 26
12 Bäckqvist MagnusC2 SJPK 6 6 17 6 6 14 1 1 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 4 29 28 31
13 Rolf Strömberg C2 Kalix Pistolskyttar 2 2 4 5 5 11 5 5 2 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 29 28 15
14 Björn Hansson C2 SJPK 1 1 5 4 4 12 1 1 2 1 5 4 3 3 4 4 5 5 25 23 17
15 Erik Malmqvist C2 Bssk 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 2 1 1 13 13 3

1 Markus DannbergC3 PPK 6 6 26 6 6 28 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 48 46 54 S
2 Henrik HenrikssonC3 LPK 6 6 23 6 6 21 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 48 46 44 S
3 Veronika Ferdén C3 Luleå Pistolklubb 6 6 21 6 6 20 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 48 46 41 S
4 Henric Livbom C3 SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 6 6 24 5 5 14 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 45 38 S
5 David Blom C3 SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 6 6 22 6 6 24 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 4 6 6 6 6 47 44 46 S
6 Robert Eklund C3 SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 5 5 21 6 6 22 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 46 45 43 B
7 Kim Nilsson C3 Gällivare PK 6 6 14 6 6 24 6 6 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 6 6 6 46 44 38 B
8 Henrik Å C3 SJPK-Luleå 6 6 23 6 6 19 6 6 6 6 4 3 6 5 6 6 5 5 45 43 42 B
9 Mats Jönslars C3 Kalix Pistolskyttar 6 6 20 6 6 19 6 6 6 6 4 3 5 4 6 6 6 6 45 43 39 B

10 Göran Lindblad C3 SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 5 5 17 5 5 19 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 5 5 45 43 36 B
11 Stefan Eriksson C3 Sjpk luleå 6 6 20 6 6 24 6 6 6 6 2 2 6 6 5 5 6 6 43 43 44 B
12 Andreas Möller C3 Jokkmokks pistolklubb 6 6 21 6 6 14 5 5 6 6 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6 43 43 35 B
13 Leif Lundberg C3 PPK 5 5 13 6 6 13 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 5 5 5 5 5 43 41 26 B
14 Anders Nilsson C3 SJPK 4 4 11 6 6 19 5 3 6 6 6 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 43 35 30 B
15 Åsa Karlsson C3 Grosskyttarna 5 5 17 6 6 17 5 5 6 6 4 3 4 3 6 6 5 5 41 39 34
16 Thomas LundkvistC3 SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 6 6 20 6 6 17 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 6 6 4 4 39 38 37



1 Bo-Göran SkarpsvärdVY Boden SSK 5 5 17 6 6 17 5 5 6 6 6 4 4 3 6 6 6 6 44 41 34 B
2 Tommy JohanssonVY Luleå pk 6 6 20 5 5 21 6 6 5 5 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 43 38 41 B
3 Christer Willman VY SJ Pistolkubb 5 5 19 6 6 16 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 6 42 40 35
4 Bo Engström VY Luleå Pistolklubb 4 4 9 6 6 21 6 6 6 6 2 2 5 4 5 5 6 6 40 39 30
5 Håkan Björklund VY Bssk 6 6 18 4 4 11 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 6 6 5 5 40 39 29
6 Henrik Lång VY Luleå pk 5 5 11 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 6 33 32 11
7 Bo Löfroth VY Luleå PK 4 4 13 4 4 12 3 3 4 4 3 2 5 3 4 3 5 5 32 28 25
8 Ola Forsberg VY Lpk 2 2 5 3 3 6 2 2 1 1 3 2 5 4 6 6 6 6 28 26 11

1 Arnold Lindbäck VÄ Lueå Pistolklubb 6 6 19 6 6 19 6 6 5 5 5 4 5 4 6 6 6 6 45 43 38 B
2 Eilert Lantto VÄ Luleåpolisen 5 5 13 6 6 11 6 4 6 6 5 4 4 4 6 6 6 6 44 41 24 B
3 Jan-Åke Nilsson VÄ Gällivare Pk 5 5 18 5 5 19 6 6 5 5 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 6 44 37 37 B
4 Kent Vennberg VÄ SJPK 3 3 9 5 5 15 6 6 2 2 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 31 28 24

1 Erik Malmqvist R2 Bssk 1 1 2 3 3 11 1 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 3 3 15 14 13

1 Thomas LundkvistR3 SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 6 6 19 6 6 17 6 6 3 3 6 5 5 4 6 6 4 4 42 40 36 B
2 Anders Nilsson R3 SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 6 3 16 6 3 14 3 2 4 4 6 3 3 3 6 3 6 6 40 27 30 B
3 Jan-Åke Nilsson R3 Gällivare Pk 6 3 19 5 5 12 5 3 2 2 5 3 3 3 5 4 5 5 36 28 31
4 Bo-Göran SkarpsvärdR3 Boden SSK 3 3 10 5 5 10 4 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 31 30 20
5 Bo Engström R3 Luleå Pistolklubb 4 4 14 3 3 8 3 3 6 6 4 3 5 4 2 2 3 3 30 28 22


